
PARTIES TO-GO
720.667.7511  OR 303.654.9900 

WWW.LAESTRELLITARESTAURANT.COM 
45 N. MAIN ST | BRIGHTON, CO

Party    PackagesParty    Packages

SidesSides

TACO + BURRITO FEAST
Served with taco shells, four tortillas, 

ground beef, beans, rice, cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, green chile and salsa.

*No substitutions

Add plasticware, napkins & plates for only 1.00 per person.
Menu prices are subject to change at any time without notice.

LA ESTRELLITA’S FAMILY PACK
Make burritos for dinner tonight!

1 dozen flour tortillas, 1 quart of beans, 1 quart of rice, 1 quart of green chile.

SERVES 6-8  –  45.99

CelebratiCelebratioon of Life Pan of Life Packagesckages
(BIRTHDAYS, WEDDINGS, SHOWERS, GRADUATIONS, FUNERALS, ETC.)

Includes Enchilada Casserole, refried beans, rice, green chile and tortillas.
Add Ground Beef or Chicken to Casserole for additional cost.

OR

10
PEOPLE
129.90

50
PEOPLE
599.50

GREEN CHILE 
RICE OR FIDEO 
BEANS
SALSA 
JALEPENO SALSA 
PICO DE GALLO 
CHILE CON QUESO 
GUACAMOLE 
MENUDO

PINT
9.99
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.99
10.75
10.75
13.99
8.99

QUART
15.99
14.49
14.49
14.49
15.99
16.99
16.99
25.99
13.50

GALLON
55.99
53.99
53.99
53.99
55.99
58.99
58.99
75.99
54.99

25
PEOPLE
324.75

100
PEOPLE
1199.00

200
PEOPLE
2398.00

300
PEOPLE
3597.00

ENCHILADA + BURRITO FEAST
Served with cheese and onion 

enchiladas, flour tortillas, beans, rice, 
cheese, lettuce, tomato and green 

chile.

40
PEOPLE
519.60



Most    PopularMost    Popular
A delicious blend of fried corn tortillas, cheese, and enchilada 
sauce. Baked to perfection.

   10.00

20.00

HOMEMADE TAMALES
A dozen homemade pork tamales. 25.00
Add a pint of enchilada sauce or chile. 9.99

ENCHILADA CASSEROLE

All burritos served with cheese and chile.

A customer favorite! Hand-rolled enchiladas with your choice of 
Cheese & Onion, Ground Beef, or Chicken.

TRADITIONAL ENCHILADAS

Half Pan (12 count) Cheese and Onion

Half Pan (12 count) Chicken or Ground Beef 

Full Pan (24 count) Cheese and Onion

Full Pan (24 count) Chicken or Ground Beef

WRAPPED BURRITOS

54.99
64.99
99.99
109.99

Ground Beef + Bean

Ground Beef

Bean

Breakfast

5.00
5.50
4.75
4.50

64.99Half Pan (Serves 12-15)
Add choice of ground beef or chicken 

Full Pan (Serves 24-30)
Add choice of ground beef or chicken

119.99

Delivery on PickupDelivery on Pickup

Award Winning!Award Winning!

A dozen Anaheim chiles stuffed with Monterrey jack cheese inside a 
wrapped egg roll and deep fried to perfection.
Includes a pint of green chile. 69.99

Marinated chicken or steak fajitas grilled with onions and bell 
peppers. Served with tortillas, cheese, beans, rice, lettuce, 
guacamole, sour cream, salsa, and pico de gallo.

Served with ranch or blue cheese.
20 Wings

40 Wings

60 Wings

Steak 

Chicken

Combo

30.99
59.99
89.99

15.99 per person

15.75 per person

16.25 per person

FULL PAN OF CHIPS TACO BAR

CHILE RELLENOS

FAJITAS

Two dozen taco shells, ground beef, lettuce, tomatoes, 
shredded cheese, and taco salsa. 99.99

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

19.99
HALF PAN OF CHIPS

9.99
DOZEN TORTILLAS

4.99

A MINIMUM 72 
HOUR NOTICE IS 

REQUIRED ON ALL 
PARTIES TO-GO 

DELIVERIES.

A 24 HOUR NOTICE 
IS SUGGESTED ON 

PARTIES TO-GO 
PICK-UP ORDERS 

OVER $100.
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