Party Pachages

OR

TACO + BURRITO FEAST

Served with taco shells, four tortillas, ground beef, beans, rice, cheese, lettuce, tomato, green chile and salsa.

ENCHILADA + BURRITO FEAST

Served with cheese and onion enchiladas, flour tortillas, beans, rice, cheese, lettuce, tomato and green chile.

40

PEOPLE

519.60

10 PEOPLE 129.90



LA ESTRELLITA'S FAMILY PACK

Make burritos for dinner tonight! 1 dozen flour tortillas, 1 quart of beans, 1 quart of rice, 1 quart of green chile.

SERVES 6-8 - 45.99

Celebration of Cife Pachages

(BIRTHDAYS, WEDDINGS, SHOWERS, GRADUATIONS, FUNERALS, ETC.)

Includes Enchilada Casserole, refried beans, rice, green chile and tortillas. Add Ground Beef or Chicken to Casserole for additional cost. *No substitutions

50 PEOPLE 599.50	100 PEOPLE 1199.00	200 PEOPLE 2398.00 チノ		300 PEOPLE 3597.00		
	3					
		PINT	QUART	GALLON		
GREEN CHILE		9.99	15.99	55.99		
RICE OR FIDEO		8.50	14.49	53.99		
BEANS		8.50	14.49	53.99		
SALSA		8.50	14.49	53.99		
JALEPENO SALSA		9.99	15.99	55.99		
PICO DE GALLO		10.75	16.99	58.99		
CHILE CON QUESO		10.75	16.99	58.99		
GUACAMOLE		13.99	25.99	75.99		
MENUDO		8.99	13.50	54.99		

Add plasticware, napkins & plates for only 1.00 per person. Menu prices are subject to change at any time without notice. nexican restaurant

PARTIES TO-GO

720.667.7511 OR 303.654.9900 WWW.LAESTRELLITARESTAURANT.COM 45 N. MAIN ST | BRIGHTON, CO

Delivery on Vichup

FULL PAN OF CHIPS 19.99 HALF PAN OF CHIPS 9.99 DOZEN TORTILLAS 4.99

A MINIMUM 72 Hour Notice IS Required on All Parties To-Go

PARTIES TO-GO DELIVERIES.

A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS SUGGESTED ON PARTIES TO-GO PICK-UP ORDERS OVER \$100.

TACO BAR

Two dozen taco shells, ground beef, lettuce, tomatoes, shredded cheese, and taco salsa. 99.99

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

Anara Winning!

Served with ranch or blue cheese.
20 Wings
40 Wings59.99
60 Wings

FAJITAS

Marinated chicken or steak fajitas grilled with onions and bell peppers. Served with tortillas, cheese, beans, rice, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, salsa, and pico de gallo.

Steak	15.99 per person
Chicken	15.75 per person
Combo	

CHILE RELLENOS

A dozen Anaheim chiles stuffed with Monterrey jack cheese inside a wrapped egg roll and deep fried to perfection. Includes a pint of green chile. 69.99

HOMEMADE TAMALES

A dozen homemade pork tamales. 25.00 Add a pint of enchilada sauce or chile. 9.99

ENCHILADA CASSEROLE

Most Popular

A delicious blend of fried corn tortillas, cheese, and enchilada sauce. Baked to perfection.

Half Pan (Serves 12-15) Add choice of ground beef or chicken 10.00	64.99
Full Pan (Serves 24-30) Add choice of ground beef or chicken 20.00	119.99

TRADITIONAL ENCHILADAS

A customer favorite! Hand-rolled enchiladas with your choice of Cheese & Onion, Ground Beef, or Chicken.

Half Pan (12 count) Cheese and Onion	.54.99
Half Pan (12 count) Chicken or Ground Beef	.64.99
Full Pan (24 count) Cheese and Onion	.99.99
Full Pan (24 count) Chicken or Ground Beef	109.99

WRAPPED BURRITOS

All burritos served with cheese and chile.

Ground Beef + Bean	5.00
Ground Beef	5.50
Bean	4.75
Breakfast	.4.50